Ballots voted:

Voters through the checklist:
Ballots used from inventory:

Total absentee ballots
Affidavit ballots
Overvoted ballots
Blank ballots

Total number of voters:

814
812
812

62
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President

Star Locke

Frankie Lozada
Stephen P Lyons
Raymond Michael Moroz
Derek Nadeau

Jason Micahel Palmer
Mando Perez-Serrato
Dean Phillips

Donald Picard
Paperboy Love Prince
Richard Rist

Vermin Supreme
John Vail

Marianne Williamson
President R Boddie
Terrisa Bukovinac
Eban Cambridge
Gabriel Cornejo

Mark Stewart Greenstein
Tom Koos

Paul V LaCava

Joe Biden Write-in
Cease Fire

Claudia de la Cruz
Donald Trump

Dr. Shiva Ayyadurai
Gretchen Whitmer
Kamala Harris

Nikki Haley
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584 write-in

11 write-in
1 write-in
4 write-in
1 write-in
1 write-in
1 write-in

25 write-in

3579

2765
2760
2763

152

o

Presidential Primary Election Hollis Results January 23, 2024

President

David Stuckenberg
Rachel Swift

Donald J Trump
Scott Alan Ayers
Ryan L Binkley

Doug Burgum
Robert S Carney Jr
John Anthony Castro
Chris Christie

Ron DeSantis

Nikki Haley

Asa Hutchinson
Peter Jedrick

Perry Johnson
Donald Kjornes
Mary Maxwell
Glenn J McPeters
Scott Peterson Merrell
Darius L Mitchell
Mike Pence

Vivek Ramaswamy
Tim Scott

Hirsh V Singh
Samuel Howard Sloan
Dean Phillips

Joe Biden

Robert Kennedy
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1 write-in

2 write-in

1 write-in
write-in

write-in



NOT Joe Biden 1 write-in write-in

Robert Kennedy 3 write-in write-in
0 overvotes 0 overvotes”
0 undervotes”’ 5 undervotes”’
Total votes cast 814 Total votes cast 2765

' Overvotes occur when there are too many votes on a ballot for candidates or questions than allowed
2 Undervotes occur when there are too few votes on a ballot for candidates or guestions than allowed

632 48

182
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Number of registered voters at start of election by party
New registrations by party

Undeclared voters who cast a balloty by party
Undeclared voters that returned to undeclared

Number of registered voters at end of election by party

REP
1838
47
1456
-1181
2160
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DEM
1542
10
176
-125
1603

UND
2627
94
-1632
1306
2395

Total
6007
151

6158



