Presidential Primary Election Hollis Results January 23, 2024

	Total number of voters:	3579
	DEMOCRATS	REPUBLICANS
Ballots voted: Voters through the checklist: Ballots used from inventory:	814 812 812	2765 2760 2763
Total absentee ballots Affidavit ballots Overvoted ballots Blank ballots	62 0 0 0	152 0 0 5

Overvoted ballots		0	0		
Blank ballots		0	5		
		l			1
DEMOCRATIC Votes			REPUBLICAN Votes		
President			President		
Star Locke	1		David Stuckenberg	0	
Frankie Lozada	0		Rachel Swift	2	
Stephen P Lyons	0		Donald J Trump	1143	
Raymond Michael Moroz	0		Scott Alan Ayers	0	
Derek Nadeau	12		Ryan L Binkley	4	
Jason Micahel Palmer	2		Doug Burgum	0	
Mando Perez-Serrato	0		Robert S Carney Jr	0	
Dean Phillips	132		John Anthony Castro	1	
Donald Picard	1		Chris Christie	9	
Paperboy Love Prince	2		Ron DeSantis	26	
Richard Rist	0		Nikki Haley	1558	
Vermin Supreme	6		Asa Hutchinson	1	
John Vail	4		Peter Jedrick	1	
Marianne Williamson	20		Perry Johnson	0	
President R Boddie	0		Donald Kjornes	0	
Terrisa Bukovinac	0		Mary Maxwell	2	
Eban Cambridge	1		Glenn J McPeters	0	
Gabriel Cornejo	1		Scott Peterson Merrell	0	
Mark Stewart Greenstein	0		Darius L Mitchell	0	
Tom Koos	0		Mike Pence	3	
Paul V LaCava	0		Vivek Ramaswamy	5	
Joe Biden Write-in	584	write-in	Tim Scott	1	
Cease Fire	11	write-in	Hirsh V Singh	0	
Claudia de la Cruz	1	write-in	Samuel Howard Sloan	0	
Donald Trump	4	write-in	Dean Phillips	1	write-in
Dr. Shiva Ayyadurai	1	write-in	Joe Biden	2	write-in
Gretchen Whitmer	1	write-in	Robert Kennedy	1	write-in
Kamala Harris	1	write-in			write-in
Nikki Haley	25	write-in			write-in

NOT Joe Biden	1	write-in		write-in
Robert Kennedy	3	write-in		write-in
	0	overvotes ¹	0	overvotes 1
	0	undervotes ²	5	undervotes ²
Total votes cast	814	Total votes cast	2765	

 $^{^{\}scriptsize 1}$ Overvotes occur when there are too many votes on a ballot for candidates or questions than allowed

632 48

182

 $^{^{2}}$ Undervotes occur when there are too few votes on a ballot for candidates or questions than allowed

	REP	DEM	UND	Total
Number of registered voters at start of election by party	1838	1542	2627	6007
New registrations by party	47	10	94	151
Undeclared voters who cast a balloty by party	1456	176	-1632	0
Undeclared voters that returned to undeclared	-1181	-125	1306	0
Number of registered voters at end of election by party	2160	1603	2395	6158